C
lo
ud
ra
y
C
lo
ud

lo
ud
ra
y
C
lo
ud
ra
y
1. Marking Source
1.1 Fiber Marking Source
1.1.1 MAX
SKU Model Average Output Power Wavelength Beam Diameter Mode
FLS01M20L MFP-20L 18W
1064±6nm 7.5±1.5mm Pulse
FLS01M20W MFP-20W 20W
FLS01M30L MFP-30L 26W
FLS01M30W MFP-30W 30W
FLS01M50W MFP-50W 50W
1.1.2 Raycus
SKU Model Average Output Power Wavelength Beam Diameter Mode
FLS01RP20Q RFL-P20QE 20W
1064±5nm 7±1mm Pulse
FLS01RP30Q RFL-P30Q 30W
FLS01RP20QR RFL-P20QE (Red Dot) 20W
FLS01RP30QR RFL-P30Q (Red Dot) 30W
FLS01RP50Q RFL-P50Q 50W
FLS01RP100QB RFL-P100QB 100W
C
lo
ud
ra

ra
y
1.1.3 JPT
SKU Model Average Output Power Wavelength Beam Diameter Mode
FLS01JM120WS JPT M1+20W MOPA Laser 20W
1064±6nm 7.0±0.5mm Pulse
FLS01JM130WS JPT M1+30W MOPA Laser 30W
FLS01JM620WS JPT M6+20W MOPA Laser 20W
FLS01JM630WS JPT M6+30W MOPA Laser 30W
FLS01JM720W YDFLP-20-M7 20W
1064±6nm 7.0±0.5mm Pulse
FLS01JM720WR
YDFLP-20-M7-S-R (Red
Dot)
20W
FLS01JLP20WS YDFLP-E-20-LP-S 20W
1064nm 7.0±0.5mm Pulse
FLS01JLP30WS YDFLP-E-30-LP-S 30W
1.2 CO2 Marking Machine
1.2.1 SYNRAD
SKU Model
Vi Series LT07SVI30A 30W vi30 10.6um
LT07CVI30102 30W Vi30-10.2
LT07CVI3093 30W Vi30-9.3
LT07CV40 40W V40
Ti Series LT07CTI60 60W Ti60
LT07CTI60W 60W Ti60W
LT07CTI100W 100W Ti100W
C
lo
ud
ra
y
C
lo
ud
ra
y
C
lo
ud
ra
y
1.2.2 COHERENT
SKU Model
LT07CC30AA 30W C-30A 10.6um
LT07CC55AA 55W C-55A 10.6um
LT07CC55AB 55W C-55A 9.3um
LT07CC30 30W C-30
LT07CC30L 30W C-30L
LT07CC55A 55W C-55A
LT07CC55L 55W C-55L
LT07CC70A 70W C-70A
LT07CC70L 70W C-70L
LT07CCX100 100W CX-100
LT07CJ2106 150W J-2-10.6
LT07CJ3106 250W J-3-10.6
C
lo

ud
ra
y
2. Marking Controller
SKU Model
LC04JCZL01 JCZ Marking Control Card(Fiber Lite)
LC04JCZSZLI01 JCZ Marking Control Card(Digital Lite)
LC04JCZDSPI01 JCZ Marking Control Card(SPI)
LC04JCZS01 JCZ Marking Control Card(Fiber USB)
LC04JCZDS01 JCZ Marking Control Card(Digital USB)
3. Laser Marking Optics
3.1 F-Theta Lens
Fiber Laser F-theta Scan Lens
SKU Focal Length Scan Field Input Aperture Back Working Mounting Thread
mm mm mm mm mm
FSL02H50F63 63 50x50 12 78 M85×1/M79x1
FSL02H70F100 100 70x70 12 114.6 M85×1/M79x1
FSL02H90F130 130 90x90 12 143 M85×1/M79x1
FSL02H110F160 160 110x110 12 176 M85×1/M79x1
FSL02H140F210 210 140x140 12 230 M85×1/M79x1
FSL02H150F225 225 150x150 12 250 M85×1/M79x1
FSL02H175F254 254 175x175 16 284 M85×1/M79x1
FSL02H200F290 290 200x200 16 324 M85×1/M79x1
FSL02H220F330 330 220x220 16 346 M85×1/M79x1
FSL02H250F380 380 250x250 16 414 M85×1/M79x1
FSL02H300F420 420 300x300 16 467 M85×1/M79x1
C
lo
ud
ra
y
C
lo
ud
ra
y
C
lo
ud
ra
y
K9 F-theta Scan Lens SKU Focal Length Scan Field Center Point Diameter (1/e²) Wavelength Thread
mm mm um nm mm
FSL02H50F80M39A 80 50x50 40 1064 M39
FSL02H63F100M39A 100 63x63 40 1064 M39
FSL02H105F160M39A 160 105x105 40 1064 M39
FSL02H130F210M39A 210 130x130 40 1064 M39
FSL02H170F254M39A 254 170x170 40 1064 M39
FSL02H220F330M39A 330 220x220 40 1064 M39
FSL02H50F80M55A 80 50x50 40 1064 M55
FSL02H63F100M55A 100 63x63 40 1064 M55
FSL02H105F160M55A 160 105x105 40 1064 M55
FSL02H130F210M55A 210 130x130 40 1064 M55
FSL02H170F254M55A 254 170x170 40 1064 M55
FSL02H220F330M55A 330 220x220 40 1064 M55
Fiber Laser F-theta Scan Lens(SL Series)
SKU Part Number Scan Field Wave Length EFL Thread Input beam EP
Scan Angle
Θ max
mm mm mm mm mm
FSL331H70F100G SL-1064-70-100G 70×70 1064 100 M85×1 14 ±25°
FSL331H112F163G SL-1064-112-163G 112×112 1064 163 M85×1 10 ±20°
FSL331H150F210G SL-1064-150-210G 150×150 1064 210 M85×1 10 ±25°
FSL331H160F210G SL-1064-160-210G 160×160 1064 210 M85×1 10 ±31°
FSL331H220F330G SL-1064-220-330G 203×203 1064 330 M85×1 12 ±25°
FSL331H300F420G1 SL-1064-300-420G 300×300 1064 419.8 M85×1 14 ±29°
C
lo
ud
ra
y
C
lo
ud
ra
y
C
lo
ud
ra
y
CO2 Laser F-Theta Scan Lens
SKU Diameter Focal Length Scan Field Gaussian Diameter Mounting Thread
mm mm mm mm mm
USFTL05F63 48 63 50x50 0.2 M85x1
USFTL05F100 48 100 70x70 0.2 M85x1
USFTL05F160 48 160 110x110 0.2 M85x1
USFTL05F230 48 230 140x140 0.2 M85x1
USFTL05F254 48 254 175x175 0.2 M85x1
USFTL05F300 48 300 210x210 0.2 M85x1
USFTL05F360 48 360 250x250 0.25 M85x1
USFTL05F450A 48 450 300x300 0.35 M85x1
USFTL05F450B 56 450 300x300 0.35 M85x1
USFTL05F592 48 592 400x400 0.2 M85x1
USFTL05F650 48 650 600x600 0.7 M85x1
CO2 Laser F-Theta Scan Lens
SKU Diameter Focal Length Scan Field Working Distance Mounting Thread
mm mm mm mm mm
USFTL05CF75 48 75 50x50 57.5 M85x1
USFTL05CF100 48 100 70x70 85.7 M85x1
USFTL05CF125 48 125 90x90 111.9 M85x1
USFTL05CF150 48 150 110x110 135.9 M85x1
USFTL05CF230 48 230 140x140 227 M85x1
USFTL05CF250 48 250 175x175 232 M85x1
USFTL05CF300 56 300 210x210 288.1 M85x1
USFTL05CF360 48 360 250x250 352.9 M85x1
USFTL05CF430 48 430 300x300 414.7 M85x1
USFTL05CF541 48 541 400x400 536.5 M85x1
C
lo
ud
ra